(4) 201-0645 1/2-13 X 2 HEX BOLT, SHORT THREAD
(4) 202-0143 1/2-13 ESSNA JAM NUT, ZP

>
%

(2) 201-0336 3/8-16 X 2 1/2 HEX BOLT GRD. 5 ZP.
(2) 202-0090 3/8-16 HEX NYL. INS. LOCK NUT, ZP
(4) 201-0440 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 HEX BOLT GRD. 5 ZP.
(4) 202-0003 3/8-16 HEX NUT, ZP

(4) 203-0010 3/8 LOCK WASHER, ZP.

<>
%“

(2) 201-0548 7/16-20 X 1 1/4 HEX HD BOLT
(2) 203-0011 7/16 LOCK WASHER, ZP
(2) 101-5158 WASHER, 1 1/4 X 7/16 X 3/16 ZP

(1) 202-0152 3/4-16 HEX JAM NUT, W/ NYLON INS,ZP
(4) 203-0005 1/2 FLAT WASHER, ZP

® 9

(4) 201-0068 1/2-13 X 1 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT, GRADE 5
(4) 202-0094 1/2-13 HEX NYL. INS. LOCK NUT, ZP

(4) 201-0051 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT, GRADE 5
(4) 202-0005 1/2-13 HEX NUT, ZP

(4) 203-0012 1/2 LOCK WASHER, ZP

® g

(5) 293-1419 ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR SCOTCH LOCK
(10) 294-0250 BUTT CONNECTOR

(10) 294-0518 TERM COUPLER, FEMALE

(10) 294-0517 TERM COUPLER, MALE

SR
WO o

(4) 84-0001 QIUCK PIN ASSEMBLY
(4) 229-0520 PIN, 1/2 X 2 5/8 EFF W/RING

¥

(2) 200-1388 PIN, 5/16 X 2 1/2 EFF., W/CLIP
(1) 200-1483 PIN, 5/8 X 3 EFF. W/CLIP

(1) 207-0735 LOCKING HANDLE, SS

\

(2) 225-0035 HOSE CLAMP - 1-1/16 THRU 2 INCH

(1) 229-0380 WIRE LOCK PIN, 1/4 X 2

(6) 229-0244 HAIRPIN CLIP, #10

(2) 250-0157 FOAM GRIP, 3/8 X 3 5/8 X 5/64

|

(12) 150-0041 KEEPER, NEOPRENE, SAFETY CABLE

(1) 84-0038 KIT, SPRING LOCK REPAIR
(12) 209-0139 BALL BEARINGS, 3/8 INCH

o gl

(1) 290-0316 DUST SEAL, PRESS IN

(2) 229-0441 RETAINING RING, 1 3/8 INCH

(6) 290-0345 PLASTIC CAP PLUG, RANGEFINDER

(4) 290-0327 CAP PLUG, 1 1/2 SQ, DMC

(4) 290-0332 CAP PLUG, BLACK, 1 1/4 SQ, DMC

—

CUTTOFITINSIDE LID BEHIND LABEL




(2) 201-0192 #10-32 X 1/2 SLOT, RD. HD. SCREW
(2) 202-0047 #10-32 HEX NUT
(2) 294-0248 #567 FLAG TYPE TERMINAL

5
&S

(2) 229-0363 RING DETENT
PIN, 3/16 X 1 3/16 EFF.

—&

(2) 225-0052 CLIP, WIRE
ROPE, 3/32 U-BOLT

(2) 229-0362 3/32 SS CABLE THIMBLE

(2) 290-0394 SPACER, LOCKING HANDLE, NYLON

(4) 290-0377 PLASTIC
WASHER, .765 ID X 1 OD X.06

\

(4) 290-0266 NYLON WA. 1.000
OD X .518 1D X .080

N

(4) 290-0381 WASHER,.051 X .523 ID X 1.363 OD

(2) 290-0347 SPACER, PLASTC, 1/16" X 13/16 ID. X 1.5
(5)290-0360 SPACER, PLASTIC, 1/16" X 13/16" X 2.0

& (S

(2) 220-0033
SPRING PIN, 1/4 X 1 3/8

4

(2) 201-0150 1/4-20 X 3/8
SOCKET HD KNRL SET
SCREW

(4) 201-0699 1/4-20 X 1/2 SET
SCREW KNRL

(2) 222-0070 SPRING, LOCK PIN, DMC

(10) 250-0167 SEAL, TOW BAR LATCH, OUTER, RED

(8) 220-0032
SPRING PIN, 3/16 X 11/4, ZP
(8) 2200037
SPRING PIN, 3/16 X 11/2, ZP

(4) 201-0504 1/4 - 20 X 1/4 SET|
SCREW KNURLED ZP

@.JJ.J.JJ

(1) 222-0069 SPRING, LOCK BUTTON, DMC
(1) 290-0326 LOCK BUTTON, DMC
(2) 201-0549 6-32 X 1 1/4 SOC HEAD CAP SCREW

(1) 290-0363 SPACER, PLASTIC, 0.5 X .505 ID X 1.24 OD
(1) 250-0169 GROMMET, 3/8 X 1 X 1/16
(1) 229-0472 LATCH RETAINER, ALUM

p0Q-

(2) 220-0015
SPRING PIN, 3/16 X 2, ZP

(4) 201-0517 3/8-16 X 3/8 SOC
HD SET SCREW

(2) 222-0068 SPRING, LOCKING HANDLE, DMC

(6) 290-0275 8 INCH NYLON CABLE TIE

(6) 290-0364 CABLE TIE, BLACK, .3X 9

(2) 61-3799 1/2-13, NUT PLATE, WITH 10" WIRE

(2) 61-4029 1/2-13, WHIZ NUT, WITH 10" WIRE

(2) 61-5267 1/2-13 X 2 BOLT PLATE, WITH 18" WIRE
(2) 61-5208 3/8-16, NUT PLATE, WITH 14 INCH WIRE

(2) 61-4978 3/8 WHIZ NUT, WITH 14" WIRE

(2) 61-5419 3/8-16 X 1 3/4" BOLT PLATE, WITH 18" WIRE

P

TN

Of

=t




